
Mental Health First Aid Instructors https://www.mentalhealthfirstaid.org
Name Email Cell # State Affiliation Discipline
John Latimer john@campsealeharris.org Alabama Camp Seale Harris Youth
Rose Levenson rose@campbobwaldorf.org 617-416-6488 Califorinia Camp Bob Waldorf Youth
John Beitner jbeitner@acacamps.org 323-316-7777 California ACA Youth
Yatiel Owens (Lynnette) yatiel@campwinnarainbow.org 510-778-5379 Callifornia Camp Winnarainbow Youth
Richard Keelan Richard.Keelan@leehealth.org 239-343-6468 Florida Not a camp person; but has trained camp folks Youth & Adult
Elise Marie eliser@mcgawymca.org Illinois McGaw YMCA Youth
Kat Martin kat@kamaji.com 414-217-7855 Illinois/Minnesota Camp Kamaji Youth
Darrell Stillwell darrell.stillwell@uky.edu 502-377-7937 Kentucky Kentucky 4H Youth
Krystal Johnson krystal.johnson@uky.edu Kentucky Kentucky 4H Youth
Sandy Rubenstein HeySandy@campwk.com Massachusetts Camp Wingate Kirkland Youth
Alli Faricy alli@campfoley.com 218-330-8017 Minnesota Camp Foley Youth
Carrie Anderson carrie.anderson@wolf-ridge.org Minnesota Wolf Ridge Youth
Christy Heflin christy.heflin@dakcamps.org Minnesota Dakota Camps Youth
Jana Graczyk Jana.Graczyk@ymcamn.org 651-285-2955 Minnesota Minnesota YMCA Youth
Joyce Libra kayakeronhubert@gmail.com 218-839-4303 Minnesota Camp Lake Hubert Youth
Laura Nolan laura.nolan51@icloud.com 218-330-5298 Minnesota Youth
Maria Schugel mjschugel@gmail.com 612-805-0991 Minnesota Camp Courage Youth
Sue Kepner Sue.Kepner@lssmn.org Minnesota Luthern Social Services Youth
Ryan Reed ryan@takodahymca.org New Hampshire Takodah YMCA Youth
Michael Garcia mgarcia@jccbuffalo.org 716-220-0670 New York JCC Buffalo Youth
Debra Broadwell Duncan dduncan@alliancehealthplan.org North Carolina MHFA Coordinator Youth & Adult
Mary Sullivan mm24sullivan@gmail.com Ohio YMCA Camp Willson Youth
Amanda Raines raines.74@osu.edu Ohio Ohio State University; 4-H Youth & Adult
Jami Dellifield dellifield.2@osu.edu Ohio Ohio State University;4-H Youth & Adult
Cindy Wilfong cindyw@akronymca.org Ohio Akron YMCA Youth
Megan Gierhart MGierhart@cincinnatiymca.org 513-368-6893 Ohio Cincinnati YMCA Youth
Shawna King shawnak@cyocamphoward.org Oregon CYO Camp Howard Youth
Emily Messinger EMessinger@urj.org Pennsylvania URJ (Union for Reform Judiasm) Youth
Lynne Butner lbutner@urj.org Pennsylvania URJ (Union for Reform Judiasm) Youth
Aaron Selkow ASelkow@URJ.org Pennsylvania Camp Harlam Youth
Cori Miller CMiller@urj.org Pennsylvania Camp Harlam Youth
Alicia Danenberg adanenberg@acacamps.org 412-720-8375 Pennsylvania ACA Youth
Rachel Waszczak rachel@lakeowego.com 520-360-0350 Pennsylvania Lake Owego Youth
Chelsea Schwabe cschwabe@ymcachattanooga.org Tennessee Chattanooga YMCA Youth
Gay Bruner gbruner@acacamps.org 615-406-3508 Tennessee ACA Youth

Sonja Howard Sonjashoward@gmail.com Texas City of Euless Parks Youth
Laura Nickel laura.nickel@campcamp.org 254-541-9136 Texas Camp Camp Youth

Ha Rothenberg Coach@campcoach.com Virginia Triple C Camp Youth
Jean Mcclellan-Holt JHolt@odu.edu Virginia Old Dominion University Youth
Philip Couling philip.coulling@gmail.com Virginia Nature Camp Youth
Lincoln McLain lmclain@ymcapkc.org Washington YMCA Camp Seymour Youth
Lisa Handelman Lisa.Handelman@shalomdc.org Washington DC Capital Camps/Jewish Federation of Greater WA Youth
Bob Braun bob@wehakeecampforgirls.com 608-769-1997 Wisconsin Camp Wehakee for Girls Youth
Jason Feldgrener jason@campmenominee.com 847-738-2254 Wisconsin/Illinois Camp Menominee Youth
Robyn Boehm robyn@northstarcamp.com Wisconsin/Illinois Northstar Camp Youth
Kyrah Altman kyrah@leadnow.org LEAD Youth
Rosemary Pezzuto Rosemary.pezzuto@gmail.com Camp Fire USA Youth & Adult
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